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R16W
GRANT   CO.
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0.0

Saline

River

Saline

Hurricane
Lake

9.251 END

7.655

0.0
0.0

0.0

BR.1.71
END 2.134

0.0

2.619

0.0

8.838

19.181

0.0

1.058
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12
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17.99

0.62
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5.63

7.24

4.91
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1.34
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3.83
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0.32
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2.66 0.27
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106.32
(U.P.)

108.44
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2
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2

2
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5.92

0.0

4.09
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